*
LIFTING EQUIPMENT*LIFMEX reserves the right to change product designs & specifications without prior notice.
**The diagram shown may contain non-standard configurations.
         ELECTRIC CHAIN HOIST
Lift Smarter, Work Stronger.
Smooth & Precise Lifting – Advanced motor control for safe
load handling.
Low Maintenance – Sealed gears and low-noise operation.

Provides a strong and consistent magnetic grip, ensuring the
load remains secure during lifting and movement.
                                                                                                                             TIRFOR
Also referred to as Wire Rope Winch. A versatile mechanical
pulling and lifting device widely used in construction, forestry,
rescue operations, and industrial applications.
It operates using a hand-operated lever mechanism and a
continuous loop of wire rope or synthetic rope.
Light, powerful, easy to move and use, making it possible to
solve numerous pulling and lifting problems in a practical and
safe manner.
Model Rated Lifting Strength
(kgf)
Max Pull-off Strength
(kgf)
LPML0300 300 900
LPML0500 500 1500
LPML0600 600 1800
LPML1000 1000 3000
LPML2000 2000 6000
LPML3000 3000 9000
LPML5000 5000 15000
Capacity
(t)
Pulling
Capacity (t)